
      

WINTER SERIES 2021/22  RESULTS  RACE 5 

Wed 23rd March 2022 

 

Fastest Times          Team Result 

RACE 
NO. 

POS. NAME 
CLOCK 

TIME 
HANDICAP ACTUAL 

51 1 Foster, Frankie 32:36 16:45 15:51 

160 G Pattison, Andy 33:42 15:00 18:42 

28 2 Conner, Michelle 33:45 15:00 18:45 

79 3 McCloud, Karyn 33:51 14:30 19:21 

99 4 Skelton, Annette 33:51 06:30 27:21 

22 5 Butler, Lynn 34:04 10:45 23:19 

23 6 Carmody, Ray 34:06 14:30 19:36 

143 7 Watson, Sandra 34:08 15:30 18:38 

11 8 Baxter, Ian 34:12 18:30 15:42 

85 9 Morris, Rob 34:16 19:30 14:46 

44 10 Falkous, David 34:17 14:30 19:47 

150 11 Giles, Rodney 34:19 14:15 20:04 

152 12 Courtney, Nikki 34:20 16:15 18:05 

140 13 Warren, Lindsay 34:20 10:45 23:35 

121 14 Stewart, Janice 34:21 15:15 19:06 

38 15 Donaldson, Katie 34:22 17:15 17:07 

88 16 Norvell, Paul 34:24 19:00 15:24 

149 17 Younger, John 34:25 19:00 15:25 

30 18 Creaby, Lauren 34:25 18:45 15:40 

154 19 Tyler, Amy 34:29 13:00 21:29 

60 20 Gillie, Kathryn 34:34 13:00 21:34 

35 21 Dickinson, Luke 34:35 18:00 16:35 

41 22 Ellis, Carly 34:36 17:30 17:06 

137 23 Walbank, Mark 34:37 16:15 18:22 

26 24 Claassen, Chris 34:38 13:45 20:53 

129 25 Storey, Calum 34:40 19:30 15:10 

53 26 Frazer, Joe 34:41 13:30 21:11 

141 27 Watson, Kandis 34:43 17:15 17:28 

112 28 Stafford, Sharon 34:44 11:30 23:14 

1 29 Adams, Niamh 34:46 18:30 16:16 

2 30 Anderson, Lee 34:46 16:00 18:46 

135 31 Turnbull, Gemma 34:47 17:00 17:47 

43 32 Fairbairn, Martin 34:47 18:30 16:17 

136 33 Turnbull, Paul 34:50 16:45 18:05 

17 34 Bradley, Dave 34:50 15:45 19:05 

36 35 Dickinson, Ralph 34:51 14:30 20:21 

18 36 Brown, Colin 34:52 13:30 21:22 

50 37 Forster, Stephen 34:53 14:30 20:23 



97 38 Shields, David 34:55 19:00 15:55 

145 39 White, Dawn 34:58 11:45 23:13 

125 40 Stobbart, Joanne 35:00 10:15 24:45 

116 41 Stewart, Alan 35:01 18:00 17:01 

45 42 Falkous, Lesley 35:08 09:00 26:08 

61 43 Harmon, Gemma 35:09 15:30 19:39 

131 44 Temperley, Mark 35:10 16:15 18:55 

142 45 Watson, Leanne 35:17 14:15 21:02 

52 46 Fox, Robert 35:19 12:30 22:49 

89 47 Oliver, Emma 35:20 11:15 24:05 

73 48 Lemin, Julie 35:20 16:00 19:20 

115 49 Stevens, Claire 35:23 03:45 31:38 

98 50 Short, Stacey 35:25 12:30 22:55 

144 51 Weir, Gary 35:26 19:15 16:11 

13 52 Bennett, Emma 35:40 10:00 25:40 

49 53 Forster, Ron 36:05 14:00 22:05 

4 54 Ashby, Michael 36:05 16:00 20:05 

68 55 Jones, Steven 38:21 19:30 18:51 
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Fastest times 

POS. NAME 
CLOCK 

TIME 
HANDICAP ACTUAL 

1 Morris, Rob 34:16 19:30 14:46 

2 Storey, Calum 34:40 19:30 15:10 

3 Norvell, Paul 34:24 19:00 15:24 

4 Younger, John 34:25 19:00 15:25 

5 Creaby, Lauren 34:25 18:45 15:40 

6 Baxter, Ian 34:12 18:30 15:42 

7 Foster, Frankie 32:36 16:45 15:51 

8 Shields, David 34:55 19:00 15:55 

9 Weir, Gary 35:26 19:15 16:11 

10 Adams, Niamh 34:46 18:30 16:16 

11 Fairbairn, Martin 34:47 18:30 16:17 

12 Dickinson, Luke 34:35 18:00 16:35 

13 Stewart, Alan 35:01 18:00 17:01 

14 Ellis, Carly 34:36 17:30 17:06 

15 Donaldson, Katie 34:22 17:15 17:07 

16 Watson, Kandis 34:43 17:15 17:28 

17 Turnbull, Gemma 34:47 17:00 17:47 

18 Turnbull, Paul 34:50 16:45 18:05 

19 Courtney, Nikki 34:20 16:15 18:05 

20 Walbank, Mark 34:37 16:15 18:22 

21 Watson, Sandra 34:08 15:30 18:38 

22 Pattison, Andy 33:42 15:00 18:42 

23 Conner, Michelle 33:45 15:00 18:45 

24 Anderson, Lee 34:46 16:00 18:46 

25 Jones, Steven 38:21 19:30 18:51 



26 Temperley, Mark 35:10 16:15 18:55 

27 Bradley, Dave 34:50 15:45 19:05 

28 Stewart, Janice 34:21 15:15 19:06 

29 Lemin, Julie 35:20 16:00 19:20 

30 McCloud, Karyn 33:51 14:30 19:21 

31 Carmody, Ray 34:06 14:30 19:36 

32 Harmon, Gemma 35:09 15:30 19:39 

33 Falkous, David 34:17 14:30 19:47 

34 Giles, Rodney 34:19 14:15 20:04 

35 Ashby, Michael 36:05 16:00 20:05 

36 Dickinson, Ralph 34:51 14:30 20:21 

37 Forster, Stephen 34:53 14:30 20:23 

38 Claassen, Chris 34:38 13:45 20:53 

39 Watson, Leanne 35:17 14:15 21:02 

40 Frazer, Joe 34:41 13:30 21:11 

41 Brown, Colin 34:52 13:30 21:22 

42 Tyler, Amy 34:29 13:00 21:29 

43 Gillie, Kathryn 34:34 13:00 21:34 

44 Forster, Ron 36:05 14:00 22:05 

45 Fox, Robert 35:19 12:30 22:49 

46 Short, Stacey 35:25 12:30 22:55 

47 White, Dawn 34:58 11:45 23:13 

48 Stafford, Sharon 34:44 11:30 23:14 

49 Butler, Lynn 34:04 10:45 23:19 

50 Warren, Lindsay 34:20 10:45 23:35 

51 Oliver, Emma 35:20 11:15 24:05 

52 Stobbart, Joanne 35:00 10:15 24:45 

53 Bennett, Emma 35:40 10:00 25:40 

54 Falkous, Lesley 35:08 09:00 26:08 

55 Skelton, Annette 33:51 06:30 27:21 

56 Stevens, Claire 35:23 03:45 31:38 
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